
Ball-Chatham CUSD #5 School Board Members

First Name Last Name Cong. Twnshp Address City Zip Code Phone Email

Term 

Begins

Term 

Ends

Appointed/Vacant Notes-Post 

4/23 Election

Steven Bryant T15N, R5W 2010 Grants Pond Chatham 62629 (217) 483-2416 stevenbryant@bcsd5.org 2023 2027

Laura Calderon T15N, R5W 1915 Forest Glen Chatham 62629 (217) 483-2416 lcalderon@bcsd5.org 2021 2025

Ryan Murphy T14N, R5W 121 Manor Hill Dr. Chatham 62629 (217) 483-2416 rmurphy@bcsd5.org 2023 2027

Patrick Phipps T15N, R6W 3504 Sundance Dr. Springfield 62711 (217) 483-2416 pphipps@bcsd5.org 2023 2027*

Appointed 2023/2yr Term in 

2025

Andrea Rediger T14N, R5W 228 White Rd. Glenarm 62536 (217) 483-2416 arediger@bcsd5.org 2021 2025

Tiffani Saunders T14N, R5W 1763 Bilbridge Ln. Chatham 62629 (217) 483-2416 tsaunders@bcsd5.org 2021 2025

Ann Strahle T14N, R6W 513 Augusta Dr. Chatham 62629 (217) 483-2416 astrahle@bcsd5.org 2021 2025
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